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UNION PACIFIC NORTH LINE RAVINIA WEEKEND SERVICE CHANGES 
2018 Ravinia Season: June 1 – September 16 
 
During Ravinia season, the outbound RAV1 train operates on weekends, departing Chicago at 5:35 PM and making all stops through 
Evanston Central Street before expressing to the Ravinia Park stop. The summary below details exceptions to this as well as other 
service adjustments to accommodate passengers during the Ravinia Park 2018 season.  
 
Additional service may be added for sold out shows. RAV1 service will run on all weekend days unless specified below.  
 
Please note that this schedule is subject to change based on Ravinia’s show calendar and projected attendance.  
 
 

Day   Show Start Service Adjustment 
 
Saturday, June 9  4:45 PM, Train No. 813 and 818 will stop at Ravinia Park  
   8:30 PM  
 
Sunday, June 17  No concert RAV1 will not operate 
 
Saturday, June 23 11 AM, 8 PM Inbound Train Nos. 810, 812 & Outbound Train No. 803 will stop at Ravinia Park. 
 
Saturday, June 30 11 AM,  Inbound Train Nos. 810, 812 & Outbound Train No. 803 will stop at Ravinia Park. 
   7:30 PM 
 
Sunday, July 1  No concert  RAV1 will not operate. 
 
Wednesday, July 4* No concert  RAV1 will not operate. 
 
Saturday, July 7  11 AM, 8 PM Inbound Train Nos. 810, 812 & Outbound Train No. 803 will stop at Ravinia Park.    
 
Sunday, July 15  5 PM  Inbound Train No. 818 will stop at Ravinia Park. RAV1 will not operate. 

  
Sunday, July 22  5 PM  Inbound Train No. 818 will stop at Ravinia Park. RAV1 will not operate. 
 
Saturday, July 28  11 AM,  Inbound Train Nos. 810, 812 & Outbound Train No. 803 will stop at Ravinia Park. 
   7:30 PM 
 
Saturday, August 4  11 AM,  Inbound Train Nos. 810, 812 & Outbound Train No. 803 will stop at Ravinia Park. 
   7:30 PM 
 
Saturday, August 18  12 PM,  Inbound Train No. 812 & Outbound Train No. 805 will stop at Ravinia Park. 
   7:30 PM 
 
Sunday, August 19 5 PM  Inbound Train No. 818 will stop at Ravinia Park. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Sunday/Holiday schedule will be in effect on Wednesday, July 4. 
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Sunday, September 9 No concert  RAV1 will not operate. 
 
Saturday, September 15 11 AM, 1:30 PM Inbound Train Nos. 812, 816, 818 & Outbound Train No. 803, 
   4 PM, 7:30 PM 805, 809, 813 will stop at Ravinia 
 
Sunday, September 16 11 AM, 1:30 PM Inbound Train Nos. 810, 814, 816, 818 & Outbound Train No. 807 will stop at Ravinia  
   4 PM, 5 PM Park. RAV1 will not operate.      

 
 


